EGG SANDWICHES

PLAIN EGGER SANDWICH $6.50
SAUSAGE EGGER SANDWICH $7.00
BACON EGGER SANDWICH $7.00
HAM EGGER SANDWICH $7.00
THE WIESER EGGER $9.00
OUR FAMOUS EGGER SANDWICH WITH ALL 3 MEATS
BRAT EGGER $9.00
JOHNSONVILLE BRAT WITH FRIED EG6
BB EGGER $9.00
OUR SIENATURE BEEF BRISKET WITH SWISS CHEESE
JC EGGER
LOCAL JOHNSONVILLE SAUSAGE & PEPPER JACK CHEESE
BREAKFAST FAVORITES
SUNRISE SPECIAL
SCRAMBLED EGGS, SAUSAGE LINKS, & Hassrowns  $12.00
SCRAMBLED EGGS $7.00
SCRAMBLED EGGS & BRAT $10.00
PANCAKES $8.00
PANCAKE PLATTER $11.00
INCLUDES 3 PANCAKES, SAUSAGE LINKS & HASHBROWNS
BREAKFAST BURRITO $8.00
FRENCH TOAST STICKS $7.00
FUNNEL FRIES $7.00
SANDWICHES
HAMBURGER (1/3 LB) $8.00
DBL $10.00
CHEESEBURGER (1/3 LB) $9.00
DBL $11.00
BACON CHEESEBURGER (1/3 LB) $9.50
DBL $11.50
GEARBOX MELT 1115 15 crear: $9.00
A 1/3LB HAMBURGER IN A GRILLED CHEESE
GHICKEN CORDON BLUE $9.00
A CHICKEN BREAST, HAM & SWISS CHEESE
JOHNSONVILLE BRAT $8.00
DBL $10.00
P.0.D BRAT $10.00
OUR BRAT COVERED IN GRILLED ONIONS & PEPPERS
DBL $12.00
CHEESY P.0.D BRAT $10.00
YOU GOT IT! THE P.0.D SMOTHERED IN NACHO CHEESE
JOHNSONVILLE HOT DOG $3.00
1/4 18 - ALL BEEF
P.0.D HOT DOG $10.00
OUR HOT DOG COVERED w GRILLED ONIONS & PEPPERS
CHEESY P.0.D. HOT DOG $11.00
YOU GOT IT! THE P.0.D HOT DOG SMOTHERED IN NACHO CHEESE
BIG GEAR $10.00
ABRAT & 1/3LB HAMBURGER WITH 2 CHEESE SLIGES
STEAK SANDWICH winoe 1o oron $12.00

VEGGIE BURGER ok 10 oroe $9.00

BREAKFAST

SERVED UNTIL 11:00AM

MADE TO ORDER OMELETS

ALL OMELETS INCLUDE HASHBROWNS AND GIANT MUFFIN

CHEESE OMELET $10.00
HAM & CHEDDAR OMELET $11.00
WORKS OMELET $11.00
HAM, ONIONS, GREEN PEPPERS, MUSHROOMS & CHEDDAR CHEESE
MEXICAN OMELET $11.00
TACO MEAT, ONIONS, PEPPERS, TOMATOES,

BLACK OLIVES & CHEDDAR CHEESE

BRAT OMELET $13.00
BRAT PIECES, SAURERKRAUT, & SWISS CHEESE

BREAKFAST SIDES

RGP POTATOES $6.00
WITH CHEESE EXTRA .50
SAUSAGE LINKS $6.00
SIDE OF BAGON $6.00
HASHBROWNS $6.00
DOUGHNUTS $3.00
GIANT MUFFIN $5.00
BLUEBERRY, BANANA NUT, CHOCOLATE CHOCOLATE-CHIP

FRESH FRUIT $2.00
APPLE OR BANANA

YOGURT $4.00

WOOD FIRED SANDWICHES
PULLED PORK $10.00
PULLED CHICKEN $10.00
BEEF BRISKET $11.00
SLOW ROASTED IN OUR OWN ON SITE WOOD FIRED BBQ
TKA: Tom'S KicK A... SANDWICH...
OUR SIGNATURE PULLED PORK SANDWICH SERVED on a CIABATA BUN,
TOPPED wirx GRILLED PEPPERS & ONIONS, PEPPER-JACK CHEESE & COLESLAW
$13.00
BEEF BRISKET
BURNT ENDS SANDWICH $11.00
ONLY WHEN AVAILABLE

GRILLED HAM & CHEESE on RYE $8.00
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH $9.00
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH $9.00
HADDOCK SANDWICH $8.00
CHICKEN TENDERS $9.00
CORN DOG $7.00
GRILLED CHEESE $6.00
MINI TACOS (10) $8.00
LOADED MINI TACOS $10.00

TOPPED WITH NACHO CHEESE, LETTUCE,
ONIONS, BLACK OLIVES

DRINKS
COFFEE - 160z

REGULAR or DECAF

IGED COFFEE - 160z

FRENCH VANILLA or MOCHA LATTE

GAPPUCCINO - 160z

FRENCH VANILLA or ENGLISH TOFFEE
HOT CHOCOLATE - 160z
JUIGE - 160z

ORANGE os CRANBERRY
LEMONADE - 200z
IGED TEA - 200z

SWEET or UNSWEET
MILK - 160z
CHOCOLATE MILK

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$4.00
$4.00

$4.00
$4.00

$4.00
$4.00

SIDE ORDERS

RGP POTATOES

MAC & CHEESE

FRENCH FRIES

GURLY SEASONED FF

SWEET POTATO FRIES

ADD CHEESE TO ANY FRIES
FUNNEL FRIES

LOADED NACHOS

A HIGE PILE OF HOMEMADE DEEP FRIED TORTILLA GHIPS

SMOOTHERED IN NACHO CHEESE SAUCE, SALSA, ONIONS,
BLACK OLIVES & SHREDDED LETTUCE

ADD PULLED PORK
SARGENTO CHEESE NUGGETS
SAZ'S MOZARELLA ROLLS
ONION RINGS
GHIPS or GOOKIES
GOLESLAW
PASTA SALAD
POTATO SALAD

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$7.00
$7.00
$0.50
$7.00
$10.00

$4.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$3.00
$2.00
$5.00
$5.00



