# **EGG SANDWICHES**

PLAIN EGGER SANDWICH	<b>\$6.50</b>
SAUSAGE EGGER SANDWICH	<b>\$7.00</b>
BACON EGGER SANDWICH	<b>\$7.00</b>
HAM EGGER SANDWICH	<b>\$7.00</b>
THE WIESER EGGER our famous egger sandwich with all 3 meats	<b>\$9.00</b>
BRAT EGGER Johnsonville brat with fried Egg	<b>\$9.00</b>
<b>BB EGGER</b> our signature beef brisket with swiss cheese	<b>\$9.00</b>
JC EGGER Local Johnsonville Sausage & Pepper Jack Cheese	<b>\$9.00</b>

#### **BREAKFAST FAVORITES**

SUNRISE SPECIAL	
SCRAMBLED EGGS, SAUSAGE LINKS, & HASHBROWNS	\$12.00
SCRAMBLED EGGS	<b>\$7.00</b>
SCRAMBLED EGGS & BRAT	\$10.00
PANCAKES	\$8.00
PANCAKE PLATTER	\$11.00

#### INCLUDES 3 PANCAKES, SAUSAGE LINKS & HASHBROWNS

<b>BREAKFAST BURRITO</b>	<b>\$8.00</b>
FRENCH TOAST STICKS	\$7.00
FUNNEL FRIES	<b>\$7.00</b>

# **SANDWICHES**

HAMBURGER (1/3 LB) DBL Cheeseburger (1/3 LB) DBL BACON Cheeseburger (1/3 LB) DBL	\$8.00 \$10.00 \$9.00 \$11.00 \$9.50 \$11.50
<b>GEARBOX MELT</b> THIS IS GREAT! A 1/31b Hamburger in a grilled cheese	\$9.00
CHICKEN CORDON BLUE A CHICKEN BREAST, HAM & SWISS CHEESE	\$9.00
Johnsonville Brat DBL	\$8.00 \$10.00
P.O.D BRAT our brat covered in grilled onions & peppers	\$10.00
DBL	\$12.00
CHEESY P.O.D BRAT You got it! The p.o.d smothered in Nacho Cheese	\$10.00
JOHNSONVILLE HOT DOG 1/4 LB - All Beef	\$8.00
P.O.D HOT DOG our hot dog covered IN Grilled Onions & Peppers	\$10.00
CHEESY P.O.D. HOT DOG You got it! The P.O.D hot dog smothered in Nacho Che	<b>\$11.00</b> ESE
<b>BIG GEAR</b> A brat & 1/3lb Hamburger with 2 cheese slices	\$10.00
STEAK SANDWICH MADE TO ORDER VEGGIE BURGER MADE TO ORDER	\$12.00 \$9.00

### BREAKFAST SERVED UNTIL 11:00AM MADE TO ORDER OMELETS ALL OMELETS INCLUDE HASHBROWNS AND GIANT MUFFIN

<b>\$10.00</b>
\$11.00
<b>\$11.00</b> Dar cheese
\$11.00
\$13.00

#### **BREAKFAST SIDES**

RGP POTATOES	<b>\$6.00</b> Extra .50
SAUSAGE LINKS	\$6.00
SIDE OF BACON	\$6.00
HASHBROWNS	\$6.00
DOUGHNUTS	\$3.00
<b>GIANT MUFFIN</b> Blueberry, banana nut, chocolate chocolate-chip	\$5.00
FRESH FRUIT Apple or banana	<b>\$2.00</b>
YOGURT	\$4.00

WOOD FIRED SA	NDWICHES
PULLED PORK	\$10.00
PULLED CHICKEN	\$10.00
<b>BEEF BRISKET</b>	\$11.00
SLOW ROASTED IN OUR OWN ON S	ITE WOOD FIRED BBQ
TKA: TOM'S KICK A.	SANDWICH

OUR SIGNATURE PULLED PORK SANDWICH SERVED ON A CIABATA BUN, Topped with Grilled Peppers & Onions, Pepper-Jack Cheese & Coleslaw

# \$13.00

BEEF BRISKET BURNT ENDS SANDWICH \$ ONLY WHEN AVAILABLE	11.00
<b>GRILLED HAM &amp; CHEESE</b> on RYE	\$8.00
<b>GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH</b>	<b>\$9.00</b>
<b>CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH</b>	<b>\$9.00</b>
HADDOCK SANDWICH	<b>\$8.00</b>
CHICKEN TENDERS	<b>\$9.00</b>
CORN DOG	<b>\$7.00</b>
GRILLED CHEESE	<b>\$6.00</b>
MINI TACOS (10)	<b>\$8.00</b>
LOADED MINI TACOS Topped with Nacho Cheese, Lettuce, Onions, Black Olives	\$10.00

## DRINKS

COFFEE - 1 Goz Regular or Decaf	\$4.00
ICED COFFEE - 160z French Vanilla or Mocha Latte	\$4.00
CAPPUCCINO - 160Z FRENCH VANILLA OR ENGLISH TOFFEE	\$4.00
HOT CHOCOLATE - 16oz	\$4.00
JUICE - 160z Orange or Cranberry	\$4.00
LEMONADE - 20oz	<b>\$4.00</b>
ICED TEA - 20oz Sweet or UNSWEET	\$4.00
MILK - 16oz	\$4.00
CHOCOLATE MILK	\$4.00



## **SIDE ORDERS**

RGP POTATOES	<b>\$6.00</b>
MAC & CHEESE	<b>\$6.00</b>
FRENCH FRIES	\$6.00
CURLY SEASONED FF	<b>\$7.00</b>
SWEET POTATO FRIES	<b>\$7.00</b>
ADD CHEESE TO ANY FRIES	<b>\$0.50</b>
FUNNEL FRIES	<b>\$7.00</b>
LOADED NACHOS A hige pile of homemade deep fried tortilla chips smoothered in Nacho cheese sauce, salsa, onions, riack dives & sherdifu lettiice	\$10.00
ADD PULLED PORK	<b>\$4.00</b>
SARGENTO CHEESE NUGGETS	<b>\$7.00</b>
SAZ'S MOZARELLA ROLLS	<b>\$7.00</b>
ONION RINGS	<b>\$7.00</b>
CHIPS or COOKIES	\$3.00
COLESLAW	<b>\$2.00</b>
PASTA SALAD	\$5.00
POTATO SALAD	\$5.00